
COL-CEMCA’s List of Holidays in 2026 

S.No Holiday Date Day 

1 New Year 01 January 2026 Thursday 

2 Republic Day 26 January 2026 Monday 

3 Holi 04 March 2026 Wednesday 

4 Commonwealth Day 09 March 2026 Monday 

5 Mahavir Jayanti 31 March 2026 Tuesday 

6 Good Friday 03 April 2026 Friday 

7 Eid al-Adha 27 May 2026 Wednesday 

8 Eid-e-Milad/Onam 26 August 2026 Wednesday 

9 Raksha Bandhan 28 August 2026 Friday 

10 Janmashtami 04 September 2026 Friday 

11 Gandhi Jayanthi 02 October 2026 Friday 

12 Dussehra 20 October 2026 Tuesday 

13 Diwali 09 November 2026 Monday 

14 Bhai Dooj 11 November 2026 Wednesday 

15 Christmas 25 December 2026 Friday 

 

 

 


